WMA Rochester

JillH

Email

Expiration
Date
Height
Hair Color
Eye Color
Age
Gender
Ethnic Group
Bust Size
Waist
Hips

Pants
Shoe size
Dress

City
Category

jehaefner @hotmail.c
om
2019-09-06

5'8"

Blonde
Blue
1982-11-03
Female
Caucasian
33

27

34

4

8.5

4
Rochester
Lifestyles,
Commercial
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